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ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98
ISIN: HU0000093257  WKN:
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Price
3,440.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

HU0000093257
ANY

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

127 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

3,440.00 HUF (232)
3,440.00 HUF (285)
3,460.00 HUF
3,490.00 HUF
3,440.00 HUF
3,440.00 HUF
3,453.568 HUF
16,850
58,192,620.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afc8b8d4fdc88c05309a2bc8deab3ea622cebdd193ee612a2325a8a2c17bdbd6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58d48765aaaadfea7&time=1712764580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a65727dfbfd1ea11dc450c1f9acb3b6b7245036dba18379c531d6ce2b0d95c46&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73aaa591e8cc068d4&time=1712764580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc4e959d885d09a908b9fb3c11bbf5ba803a9ba8053297435afa3574c6651cd9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17c0a2250176781a9&time=1712764580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57a7abf09c7997d2fa7228cf16aa55da3aa16d539d8c64a3c0078323adc57c28&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71bf929c433459976&time=1712764580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f89379df4287c0c230fe0ffcc481e3714dc264a3a31b20c56c829c853618862&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72295ab3bfbc1c9fd&time=1712764580&tool=RSC

ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Details

2024/04/09 17:20:00

Price
3,440.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HU0000093257
Symbol ANY
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 127 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,440.00 HUF (232)
Ask (Ask size) 3,440.00 HUF (285)
Open 3,460.00 HUF
High 3,490.00 HUF
Low 3,440.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 3,440.00 HUF
VWAP 3,453.568 HUF
Volume (pcs) 16,850
Trading volume 58,192,620.00
Number of trades 37

Last size
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

3,422.00 HUF (14,157

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
+93.26% +116.35% +154.81%
+1,660.00 +1,850.00 +2,090.00

Perf (%)

Perf
(abs.)

Beta -0.15
Volatility 22.83

0.04
22.20

0.25
22.25

CESKAS
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@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

(
3,115.67 HUF (22,306
2,628.05 HUF (14,554
2,067.50 HUF (12,585
3,490.00 HUF (2024/04/02
2,430.00 HUF (2024/01/16
3,490.00 HUF (2024/04/02
1,5625.00 HUF (2023/07/18

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.00

17:20 3,440.00 HUF 58.19

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 8.10 EUR
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 8.88 EUR
09
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1,425.00 HUF 0.00
Exchange 21
Budapest Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 09
Berlin 2024/04/ 16:48 8.82 EUR

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

37
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28893951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28844928
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ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Company profile
Company Logo

ANY E BIZTOMSAGH MYOMIDA

Contact Details
ANY SECURITY PRINTING CO. PLC

Halom utca 5 1102 Budapest
Telefon: (+36 1) 431 1200
Fax: (+36 1) 431 1220
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabor Chairman of Managing

Zsamboki Board

Istvan Ignacz  Member of Executive
Committee

Lajos Member of Executive

Székelyhidi Committee
Gabor Péter  Member of Executive

Committee
Tamas Member of Executive
Karaké Committee

Zoltan Téth Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Janos Stumpf Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akos Erdos Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kepecs  Member of Supervisory
Board

Imre Repa Member of Supervisory
Board

Istvanné Gomori Member of Supervisory
Board

Erwin Fidelis Member of Supervisory

Reisch Board

Ferenc Berkesi Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kun Member of Supervisory
Board

Katalin Hegedus Member of Supervisory
Board

Laszlo Hanzsek Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Brooker Member of Supervisory
Board

Tamas Erdos Member of Supervisory
Board
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